BED No. 1
FY 2017 FINANCIAL PLAN
(in Thousand Pesos)

Department: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)
Agency: Metals Industry Research and Development Center
Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 190070000000

Current Year's Obligation Budget Year Obligation Program
COMPRE ASE FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List
Particulars UACS CODE Actual Ectimate T it HENSIVE HELE (Neg )
ta
Jan.1-Sept.30 | Oct.i-Dec.31| otal | a Q2 Q3 as | 3P 1 o Q2 Q3 o
Total Tozal
5= & 11= 1
1 2 3 4 ” iy A S 9 10 ' 12 13 14 15 | 12+13+
3+d 11+16 7+8+9-+10
14+15
Part A 251,295 89,111 320,408| 322,642| 101,084| 87,284 65400 68,874 322,642
Specific Budgets of Nati |
SR e T 101101 245,028 67498 312526\ 313666| 08837 85037 63153 66639 313666
Government Agencies
General Administration
‘ Q00001000000000 67,831 24 536 92,387 94,336] 24,094 26,506/ 20800 23136 94336
and Support .
General
Manag_ement and {103001000100000 67'831_ 24,538 92,3687| 94,018 24,015 26,427 20,521 23,055 94,018
Supervision
PS 52,224 21,018 73,243| 69,071 16,061 18,317 16,062 18,631 89,071
MOOE 12,218 3,200 15418 18,315 4,954 4478 4 459 4424 18,315
CO : 3,389 A 3,706 6,632 3,000 3,632 6,632
Administrati f - )
ministration of 1., 0400100020000 318 79 79 79 81 318
Personnel Benefits
Ps 318 79 79 79 81 318
Operations 000003000000000 57,166 21,833 78,999| 93,014[ 21,846 261568 20,000 25003 93,014
MFO 1: SCIENTIFIC
RESEARCH AND |




Current Year's Obligation

Budget Year Obligation Program

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE

FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List)

Particulars UACS CODE A i imat
J 1msuat30 oiﬂtlga e:n feal | oal s | 3P4 o Q2 Q3 Qs | 3w
an.1-Sept. ct.1-Dec. Qi Q2 Q3 Q Sotal Total
o 16=
1 2 3 4 3 a3 7 8 ) 10 N 12 13 14 15 | 12+13+
3+4 11+18 7+8+9+104 14415
DEVELOPMENT 000003010000000 30,286 12,588| 42.874( 49099 11,2871 14,124 10,971 13607 49,999
Scientific Research
and Development
Services on Metals {000003010100000 30,286 12,588 42,874{ 49,999 11,297 14,124] 10,971} 13607 49999
and Related
Products
Metaicasting, ; ;
metalworking, |168003010100001 30,286 12,588 42,874] 49,099 11,297 14,124, 10,971] 13,607 49,999
heat treatment
PSS 20,517 8,017] 28,534 35444 7.422| 10,089 74221 10511 35444
MOGCE 9,769 4,571 14,340 14,555 2,875 4,035 3,549 3096, 14,555
MFO 2: TECHNICAL .
ADVISORY 000003020000000 26,880 9,245, 36,125 43,015 10,549, 12,032 9,038 11396] 43,015
SERVICES
Technical
assistance and
technoiogy transfer
through -
168003020100000 12731 4,493 17,224F 21,334 4,715 6,223 4,504 5892 21,334
consultancy,
training and
information
awareness program |
ES 9,585 3,033 12,618/ 16,768 3:525 4775 3,525 4943 16,768
MOQE 3,146 1,460 4,606 4,566 1,190 1,448 979 Q49 4,566
Testing analysis
and inspection




Current Year's Obligation Budget Year Obligation Program
. COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE FOR LATER RELEASE{Negative List
Particulars UACS CODE Actual Estimate ifisg )
Total Total Sub Sub
Jan.1-Sept.30 | Oct.1-Dec.21 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
Total Total
5= 6= 11= s
1 2 3 4 - § 7 8 9 10 N 12 13 14 15 | 12+13+
3+4 11+16 7+8+9+10
14+15
services of metals  {168003020200000 14,149 47521 18,901 21,681 5,834 5,809 4,5344 5504f 21,681
and processes )
PsS 8,987 3,702f 12,689 15,198 3,186 4,327 3,186 4,489 15198
MOOE 5,162 1,050 6,212 6,483 2,648 1,482 1,348 1,005 6,483
Locally-Funded Projects  |000004000000000 120,031 21,1291 141,160} 126,316 52,897 32,375 22,544] 18500/ 126,316
Buildi d Cth
uiieings and EeT | 000004010000000 32,895 3101| 36000 60500 43700 5550 4050, 7.200 60,500
Structures
Government
Buildings 000004010500000 32,899 3,101 36,000, 60,5001 43,700 5,550 4,050 7.200f 60,500
Completion of
MIRDC
Laboratery and |168004010500001 3,048 2,852 6,000 22,500f 22,500 22,500
Administration
Building
CO 3,048 2,952 6,000f 22,500( 22,500 22,500
Rehabilitation of
Mechanical
eChanical 15 68004010500002 24,886 114| 25,000f 18,0000 2,700{ 4,050] 4,050} 7.200| 18,000
Workshaop |l
Building
CO 24,888 114| 25,000, 18,000 2,700 4,050 4,080 7,200f 18,000
Repair of
rimeter f
PENMEISTTENCE | 1 68004010500003 4,965 3s| 5000 12000 105000 1,500 12,000
(90,000 square
meters)
Eo 4 965 35 5,000 12,000 10,500 1,500 12,000




Particuiars

UACS CODE

Current Year's Obiligaticn

Budget Year Obligation Program

Actuail
Jan.1-Sept.20

Estimate
Oct.1-Dec.31

Total

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE

FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List)

Total

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Sub
Total

1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Sub
Total

3+4

11+16

10

11=
7+8+9+10

12

13

14

16

16=
12+13+
14+15

Construction of
Mew Cistern
Tank and
Upgrading of
the Center's

168004010500009

8,000

8,000

" 8,000

Water Supply
co

8,000

8,000

8,000

Economic
Deveiopment

000004070000000

87,132

18,028

105,160

65,816

8,197

26,825

18,494

11,300

65,816

Industry Manpower
Development

0000040710C0000

87,132

18,028

105,160

65,816

8,197

26,825

18,494

11,300

65,816

Establishment
and
Strengthening of
information and
Communication
Technology
{(ICT)
Infrastructure
(ICT INFRA)
and Business
Oniine Solution
System (BOSS)
of the Center in
Support to the
Productivity and
Competitiveness

168004071000004

2,000

900

1,100

2,000




Particulars

UACS CODE

Current Year's Obligation

Budget Year Obligation Program

Actuai
Jan.1-Sept.30

Estimate
Dct.1-Dec.31

Total

Total

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE

FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List)

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Sub
Total

Q1

Q2

Q3

G4

Sub
Totai

3+4

11+186

10

1=
7+8+9+10)

12

13

14

15

16=
12+13+
14+15

of the M&E
Industries

CO

2,000

900

1,100

2,000

Establishment of|
a Gear Making
and Assembly
Facility

16800407 1000005

18,028

105,160

MCCE

4,433

11,357

18,790

Cco

82,698

6,671

89,370

Development of
a Commercial
Prototype
Automated
Guide-way
Transit System
in UP Diliman

270004071000006

14,920

2,579

4,500

5,062

2,778

14,920

MOOE

14,600

2,479

4,280

5,062

2,779

14,600

COo

320

100

220

320

Development of
Pilot
Commercial
Model Train Set

270004071000011

20,000

2,443

10,030

3,225

4,302

20,000

MOOE

19,150

2,443

9,180

3,225

4,302

19,150

Cco

850

850

850

System




Current Year's Obiigation Budget Year Obligation Program
COMPREHENSIV EASE FOR LATER RELEASE{Negative List
Paniculars UACS CODE Actuat Estimate E REL ( g )
Jan.1-Sept30 | Oct1-Decat| o | Towl | o, Qz as | S o Q2 Q3 L
i ) i a3 Total Total
5= 6 1= ey
1 2 3 4 - g 7 8 ) 10 i 12 13 14 15 | 12413+
: 3+4 | 11+16 7+8+9+10
14+15
Expansion of 270004071000012 14,396 1,920 4,337 5,774 2.365| 14,396
the
120-Passenger
per Coach
Capagity
Automated
Guide-way
Transit System
MOOE 14,0986 1,820 4137 5774 2365 14,096
co 200 100 200 300
Testing for the
Standardization
and
Optimization of |[270004071000013 14,500 2,265 7.058 3,333 1,854| 14,500
Five-Coach
Hybrid Road
Train Phase 1}
MOOE 9,820 1,800 2,833 3,333 1,854 9,820
(¢e; 4 680 455 4,225 4,680
Reti t and Lif
N e 104102 6,267 1613 7,880 8,978 2247| 22471 22471 2235 8976
Insurance Premiums
| Administrati
General Administration 1130100000000 1,887 793| 2,680 2793 699 699 699 696 2,793
and Support
General )
Management and |103001000100000 1,887 793 2,680 2,793 699 6899 699 6896 2,793
Supervision




Current Year's Obiigation

Budget Year Obligation Program

Hetietiare UACS CODE Arhiat Bt COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List)
Jan1-Sept30 | Octd-Dec.3t| ot | Tl | o Q2 Q3 oy BNy Q2 Q3 g |20
Total Total
16=
1 2 3 4 3 1 7 8 9 10 iy 12 13 14 15 | 12+13+
344 11+16 7+3+9-+10
14+15
PS 1,887 793 2,680 2,793 699 699 659 696 2,793
Qperations 000003000000000 4,380 820 5,200 6,183 1,548 1,548 1,548 1,639 6,183
MFO 1: SCIENTIFIC
RESEARCH AND (00003010000000 2,289 455 2,744 3,238 810 810 810 806 3,236
DEVELOPMENT
Scientific Research
and Development
Services on Metais [000003010100000 2,289 455 2,744 3,238 810 810 810 808 3,236
and Related
Products
Metalcasting,
metaiworking, |168003010100001 2,288 455 2,744 3,238 810 810 810 808 3,238
heat treatment
PS 2,289 455 2,744 3,236 810 810 810 806 3,236
MFO 2: TECHNICAL
ADVISORY 000003020000000 2,091 365 2,456 2,947 738 738 738 733 2,947
SERVICES
Technical
assistance and
technology transfer
through
168003020100000 1,090 146 1,236 1,556 380 380 390 386 1,556
consuitancy,
training and
information
awareness program
PsS 1,090 146 1,236 1,556 390 390 390 386 1,556




Current Year's Obiligation Budget Year Obligation Program
COMPRE EASE FOR LATER RELEASE(Negative List
Particulars UUACS CODE Actus Estimate HENSIVE REL! {Neg )
JanA-Sept:30]| et ipscan [ 1o | Towl 1 2 M Q2 Q3 oo
L o ' ‘ e o o 4 Total Total
5= 6 11= : o
1 2 3 4 § ks 7 8 9 10 i 12 13 14 15 | 12413+
3+d 11+18 7+8+9+10
14+15
Testing analysis
and inspection
. 168003020200000 1,001 219 1,220 1,391 348 348 348 347 1,391
services of metals
and processes
PS 1,001 219 1,220 1,391 348 348 348 347 1,391
Recapitulation by MFC: 61,546 22.653[ 84199 ©9,197| 23,394 27,704{ 21,557] 26,542| 98,197
MFO 1: SCIENTIFIC .
RESEARCH AND 000003010000000 32575 13,0431 45818] 53,235 12,1071 14934 11,781 14.413f 53,235
DEVELOPMENT
MFO 2: TECHNICAL
ADVISORY 000003020000000 28,971 gB10l 38581] 45962 11,287 12,770 9,776] 12,129| 45,962
SERVICES '

Prepared By:

P B S acl) “}J

CAGALINGAN, MARCELA

Financiai Services Head / Budget Officer

Date: 14/Nov/2016

in coordination with:

P!Enning Services Head / Planning Officer
Date: 14/Nov/2016

Approved By:

fn
Diz n, ert

Agency Head / Department Secretary (/A |
Dai/e: 14/Nov/2016




